Red Group Spelling List Autumn Term 1
	Monday 15th September
	Monday 22nd September
	Monday 29th September
	Monday 6th October
	Monday 13th October
	Monday 20th October

	groan 
grown 
affect 
effect 
fair 
fare 
great 
grate 
through 
threw
	heel 
heal 
main 
mane 
medal 
meddle 
key 
quay 
check 
cheque
	science 
scene 
discipline 
fascinate 
crescent 
scissors 
scenery 
descent 
ascend 
descend
	actual 
address 
calendar 
disappear 
experience 
particular 
thought 
separate 
difficult 
weight
	expansion 
extension comprehension 
tension 
suspension 
occasion 
dimension 
diversion 
permission 
discussion
	A random selection of spellings from this half term.




Red Group Spelling List Autumn Term 2
	Mon 3rd Nov
	Mon 10th Nov
	Mon 17th Nov
	Mon 24th Nov
	Mon 1st Dec
	Mon 8th Dec

	disappoint 
disagree 
disobey 
disappear 
disinfect 
disconnect 
misbehave 
mislead 
misspell 
misfortune
	illegal 
illegible 
illuminate 
illogical 
illiterate 
illicit 
illumination 
illusion 
illusive 
illustration
	information 
adoration 
sensation 
preparation 
admiration 
foundation 
qualification experimentation exploration examination
	notice 
ordinary 
certain 
suppose 
breathe 
increase 
recent 
quarter 
group 
island
	forgetting 
forgotten 
gardening 
gardener 
limiting 
beginning 
beginner 
limitation 
preferred 
limitations
	A random selection of spellings from this half term.



